江西农业大学2026年“申请—考核”制选拔博士生

英语水平笔试考核成绩表

学科名称 :                             学院：              （盖章）                                                            

	序号
	考生姓名
	性别
	报考专业
	英语水平

科技文献阅读、论文写作

（满分XX分）

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	


成绩登分人：               成绩核对人：                     年      月      日
